Total Entries:

BIS
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
Yg

co-3rd
co-5th
co-6th
co-7th

BN
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
Yg

Cage #

349
126
111
143
351
120
118
150
171
158
0

174
154
169
160

O O O O O O o o o o o

Bluegrass Bird Breeders North Central Regional Show

73

Color

Pearl
Cinn Pearl Pied
Whiteface
Normal
Pearl Pied
Pearl
Pearl
Whiteface
Pearl Pied
Pearl Pied

Pearl
Pearl/
White Face Pearl
Pearl Pied

none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none

Saturday, September 26, 2020
Panel Judge: Josh Perkins

Exhibitors: 6 Adv. Birds:

Sex Band Number Owner

Top Show Bench Winners

H ACS 81C 1860 18 Chris Orowitz

H ACS 86A 1923 19 Susan Ansley

C ACS 25 1903 19 Al & Mitchell

H NCS 50A 1906 19 Peggy Armstrong
H NCS 58L 703 17 Chris Orowitz

H ACS 81C 2000 20 Chris Orowitz

C NCS 86A 1828 18 Chris Orowitz

H NCS 50A 1818 18 Peggy Armstrong
H NCS 24S 1946 19 Susan Stieve

H NCS 91A 72 15 Susan Stieve

Grand Champions

H NCS 24S 1805 18 Susan Stieve

C NCS 81C 301 13 Susan Stieve

C ACsS 25 15 11 Susan Stieve

H NCS 24S 1922 19 Susan Stieve

Novice

State

KY
FL

NC
GA
KY
KY
KY
GA
OH
OH

OH
OH
OH
OH

73

Points

17
13
11



