## Bluegrass Bird Breeders North Central Regional Show Saturday, September 26, 2020

Panel Judge: Josh Perkins

Total Entries:		73 Exhil		Exhibit	ors:	6		Adv. Birds:		73
	Cage #	Color	Se	x	Band	Number		Owner	State	Points
Top Show Bench Winners										
BIS	349	Pearl	Н	ACS	81C	1860	18	Chris Orowitz	KY	21
2nd	126	Cinn Pearl Pied	Н	ACS	86A	1923	19	Susan Ansley	FL	19
3rd	111	Whiteface	С	ACS	25J	1903	19	Al & Mitchell	NC	17
4th	143	Normal	Н	NCS	50A	1906	19	Peggy Armstrong	GA	15
5th	351	Pearl Pied	Н	NCS	58L	703	17	Chris Orowitz	KY	13
6th	120	Pearl	Н	ACS	81C	2000	20	Chris Orowitz	KY	11
7th	118	Pearl	С	NCS	86A	1828	18	Chris Orowitz	KY	9
8th	150	Whiteface	Н	NCS	50A	1818	18	Peggy Armstrong	GA	7
9th	171	Pearl Pied	Н	NCS	24S	1946	19	Susan Stieve	ОН	5
10th	158	Pearl Pied	Н	NCS	91A	72	15	Susan Stieve	ОН	3
Yg	0									
Grand Champions										
co-3rd	174	Pearl	Н	NCS		1805		Susan Stieve	ОН	17
co-5th	154	Pearl/	С	NCS		301	13	Susan Stieve	ОН	13
co-6th	169	White Face Pearl	_	ACS		15	11	Susan Stieve	ОН	11
co-7th	160	Pearl Pied	Н	NCS		1922	19	Susan Stieve	ОН	9
Novice										
BN	0	none								
2nd	0	none								
3rd	0	none								
4th	0	none								
5th	0	none								
6th	0	none								
7th	0	none								
8th	0	none								
9th	0	none								
10th	0	none								
Yg	0	none								